
1 10 Vargas Daniela 7 5 12 24 1.40
2 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana 2 3 9 14 0.40
3 8 Montero Alfaro Angie 1 2 7 10 0.20
3 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra 1 2 - 3 0.20
- 1 Monge Chacon Valeria - - - -
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - - - -
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda - - 1 1
- 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola - 1 3 4
- 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela - 1 1 2
- 7 Suarez Adriana - 2 1 3
- 13 Castro Marin Monica - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 17 34 62 2.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 8 Montero Alfaro Angie 10 3 15 28 35.71
2 7 Suarez Adriana 6 3 16 25 24.00
3 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra 6 4 18 28 21.43
- 10 Vargas Daniela 5 1 8 14
- 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana 2 5 3 10
- 13 Castro Marin Monica 1 1 3 5
- 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola - - 3 3
- 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela 1 1 - 2
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda 1 - - 1
- 1 Monge Chacon Valeria - - - -
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - - - -
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 18 66 116 27.59


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15
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1 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra 4 3 20 27 0.80
1 8 Montero Alfaro Angie 4 7 20 31 0.80
3 7 Suarez Adriana 3 3 14 20 0.60
3 1 Monge Chacon Valeria 3 12 17 32 0.60
5 10 Vargas Daniela 1 1 6 8 0.20
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - - - -
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 13 Castro Marin Monica - - 3 3
- 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela - 3 15 18
- 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana - 1 4 5
- 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola - 6 22 28

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 36 121 172 3.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 49 5 54

1 8 Montero Alfaro Angie 4 3 12 19 0.80
2 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola 2 - 14 16 0.40
3 7 Suarez Adriana 1 1 11 13 0.20
3 10 Vargas Daniela 1 6 8 15 0.20
- 1 Monge Chacon Valeria - - - -
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - - 2 2
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela - - 3 3
- 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra - 1 16 17
- 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana - 2 10 12
- 13 Castro Marin Monica - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 14 79 101 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15
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1 1 Monge Chacon Valeria 5 3 25 33 6.06
- 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra 3 3 14 20
- 13 Castro Marin Monica - - 2 2
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -
- 10 Vargas Daniela - - - -
- 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana - - - -
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela - - - -
- 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola - - - -
- 7 Suarez Adriana - 1 5 6
- 8 Montero Alfaro Angie 3 4 17 24
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 12 63 86


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 17 Borbon Mendez Maria Fabiola 5 4 67 76 1.00
2 7 Suarez Adriana 1 - 1 2 0.20
2 14 Vargas Brenes Mariela 1 - 13 14 0.20
- 1 Monge Chacon Valeria - - 7 7
- 4 Picado Mora Sophia - - - -
- 5 Solano Gonzalez Patricia - - - -
- 6 Gonzalez Ramirez Alejandra - - 1 1
- 8 Montero Alfaro Angie - - 1 1
- 10 Vargas Daniela - - 1 1
- 11 Sayles Marin Tatiana - - 1 1
- 12 Alfaro Bolaños Maria Fernanda - - - -
- 13 Castro Marin Monica - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 4 92 103 1.40


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CRC • Costa Rica

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 580, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 08/08/2012  17:32 Page 3/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
2012 NORCECA Continental Girls Youth Championship
Preliminary Group A



1 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria 1 2 6 9 0.20
1 2 Mejia Rivera Erika 1 1 2 4 0.20
1 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth 1 1 1 3 0.20
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - - - -
- 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela - - 1 1
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia - - - -
- 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra - - - -
- 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel - - - -
- 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany - 6 8 14
- 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani - 2 2 4
- 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 15 23 41 0.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani 11 2 12 25 44.00
2 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria 19 10 22 51 37.25
3 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth 5 2 15 22 22.73
- 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria 7 1 10 18
- 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra 1 4 8 13
- 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany 1 1 4 6
- 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela - 1 2 3
- 2 Mejia Rivera Erika 1 - 1 2
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - - - -
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia - - - -
- 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 21 74 140 32.14


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15
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1 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel 4 2 25 31 0.80
2 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria 3 5 24 32 0.60
3 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth 2 3 7 12 0.40
- 2 Mejia Rivera Erika - - 4 4
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - - - -
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria - 1 12 13
- 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela - 5 42 47
- 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia - 1 7 8
- 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani - 2 14 16
- 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra - 3 11 14
- 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 25 154 188 1.80


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 45 3 48

1 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela 4 2 14 20 0.80
2 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria 3 2 14 19 0.60
3 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria 2 1 12 15 0.40
3 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany 2 3 5 10 0.40
5 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra 1 2 4 7 0.20
5 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia 1 3 4 8 0.20
- 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth - - 9 9
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - - - -
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel - - - -
- 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani - 3 11 14
- 2 Mejia Rivera Erika - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 17 74 104 2.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15
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1 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel 10 2 36 48 16.67
- 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra 2 - 7 9
- 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria 2 2 4 8
- 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia 1 - 2 3
- 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani - - 1 1
- 2 Mejia Rivera Erika - - - -
- 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany - - - -
- 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela - - - -
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth 1 2 12 15
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - 1 1 2
- 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 8 63 87 9.20


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Martinez Landaverde Gabriela 3 9 83 95 0.60
- 1 Chacon Linares Astrid Iveth - - 1 1
- 3 Rivas Castaneda Paula - - - -
- 4 Carrillo Lopez Melany - - - -
- 6 Cordero Luarca Paula - - - -
- 7 Giron Boesche Natalia Maria - - - -
- 8 Hernandez Campos Ligia - - 2 2
- 9 Rodriguez Perez Alejandra - - - -
- 10 Anleu Cerezo Jessica Estefani - - - -
- 11 Catalan Martinez Mishel - - 3 3
- 15 Bethancourth Guerra Estefanie Maria - - 2 2
- 2 Mejia Rivera Erika - 2 9 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 11 100 114 0.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

GUA • Guatemala

CRC
GUA 3

2 21
25

25
17

26
24

17
25

11
15

100
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:28 0:24 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 5008/08/2012
Tijuana, Mexico
Centro de Alto Rendimiento

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 17:15  Total: 2:15
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